
PERFUMES 100 ML Precio PUBLICO 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

9 am Afnan

9 pm Afnan

9 pm Afnan Elixir

9 pm Afnan REBEL

AL HARAMAIN AMBER OUR GOLD

AL HARAMAIN AMBER OUR Nigth
Dubai

AL HARAMAIN AMBER OUR White
Edition

Al nashama lattafa

Al nashama lattafa   CAPRICE

Al Wataniah sabah (Dulce Citrico
Verano)

2450

2450

3450

2950

4450

4400

4200

2250

2250

1600

H

H

U

U

H

U

U

M

U

M

2950

2950

3950

3450

4950

4900

4700

2750

2750

2100



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Armaf Eter Desert Breeze

ASDAAF AMEER IMPERIUM THE
BEST YSL Y DUPE

ARTIZAN BLU

Asad BOURBON by Lattafa

Asad by Lattafa

Asad by Lattafa    ELIXIR

Asad ZANZIBAR BLUE by Lattafa

ASTEN Savage Intens 90 % Dupe
SAVAGE

Bade'e Al Oud Amethyst

Bade'e Al Oud honor and glory

3250

1650

2650

2100

1850

2550

2100

1750

2100

2000

3750

2150

3150

2600

2350

3050

2600

2250

2600

2500

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

U

U



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Bade'e Al Oud Sublime

B A D  Femme   (Dupe Carolina
Herrera)

Bareeq Al Dhahab de Al Wataniah

BHARARA KING

Bharara Rose

BINT AL AMAL  (suave avainillado
)

Club de nuit armaf ico \ nic

Club de nuit armaf intense

Club de nuit armaf oud

Club de nuit armaf Women

1900

1650

1650

4350

5850

2650

3200

2550

4150

2350

U

M

U

H

M

M

H

H

M

U

2400

2150

2150

4850

6350

3150

3700

3050

4650

2850



Confidential

Confession Her

Confession HIS

Eclaire

EMIR VOUX (Erva Pura)

Fakhar Black

Fakhar  Rose

FURSAN UNTAMED

HARRIER PENDORA (Dupe
invictus)

HERCULES MAISON ALHAMBRA

1700

2700

2900

2100

2550

2000

2000

1750

1850

1600

U

M

H

M

H

H

M

U

H

H

2200

3200

3400

2700

3050

2500

2500

2250

2350

2100

27

28

29

30

31

32



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Hawas

JUBILIAN ROSE

KASHAF LATTAFA

Khamrah

Khamrah Dukhan

Khamrah QAHWA

M.Alhambra N`2 Men DUPE 212
Men

Perfume Maison Alhambra
Amberley Ombre Blue EDP

Musamam Men

Musamam Women

4250

1650

1450

2000

1900

2000

1650

2250

3750

3200

U

M

U

U

U

H

H

H

M

4750

2150

1950

2500

2400

2500

2150

2750

4150

3700



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

MY LIFE

Odissey Aqua

Odissey Homme

Odissey MANDARiNE SKY

Odissey MEGA

Odissey MASHMELLOW

Odissey MANGO

Odissey SPECTRA

Odissey Tyrant

Paris Nort Express II Deux

1600

2150

1950

2350

1950

3250

3400

1900

2050

3350

M

H

H

U

H

U

U

U

H

H

2100

2650

2450

2850

2450

3750

3900

2400

2550

3850



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Pendora Enchantmen Blue (Dupe
d&g light blue intense)

Perfume Ajmal Shadow Amor EDP

PISA   LATTAFA

PRECIEUX

PRODIGY

QAED AL FURSAN UNLIMITED

QAED AL FURSAN UNTAMED

Qissa Pink

Salvo Intense Dupe SAVAGE

Shaheen

1750

1600

3100

3800

2750

1750

1600

1650

1750

2100

M

M

H

U

U

H

H

M

H

U

2250

2100

3600

4300

3250

2250

2100

2150

2250

2600



Shaheen  SILVER

Taskeen Lactea Divina

VOLARE  ESTA PURO (DUPE ERVA
PURA)

Volare Just For Men

Yara Blanco

Yara Candy

Yara ROSA

Yara TOUS

WAZEER   AL NOBLE

WATANI

2350

1750

2350

1700

1750

1850

1750

1750

2450

1650

H

M

H

H

M

M

M

M

U

M

2850

2250

2850

2200

2250

2350

2250

2250

2950

2150

59

61

62

63

64

65


