

PERFUMES 100 ML		Precio	PUBLICO		
1		9 am Afnan	2450	H	2950
2		9 pm Afnan	2450	H	2950
3		9 pm Afnan Elixir	3450	U	3950
4		9 pm Afnan REBEL	2950	U	3450
5		AL HARAMAIN AMBER OUR GOLD	4450	H	4950
6		AL HARAMAIN AMBER OUR Nighth Dubai	4400	U	4900
7		AL HARAMAIN AMBER OUR White Edition	4200	U	4700
8		Al nashama lattafa	2250	M	2750
9		Al nashama lattafa CAPRICE	2250	U	2750
10		Al Wataniah sabah (Dulce Citrico Verano)	1600	M	2100

11		Armaf Eter Desert Breeze	3250		3750
12		ASDAAF AMEER IMPERIUM THE BEST YSL Y DUPE	1650	H	2150
		ARTIZAN BLU	2650	H	3150
13		Asad BOURBON by Lattafa	2100	H	2600
14		Asad by Lattafa	1850	H	2350
		Asad by Lattafa ELIXIR	2550	H	3050
15		Asad ZANZIBAR BLUE by Lattafa	2100	H	2600
16		ASTEN Savage Intens 90 % Dupe SAVAGE	1750	H	2250
17		Bade'e Al Oud Amethyst	2100	U	2600
18		Bade'e Al Oud honor and glory	2000	U	2500

19		Bade'e Al Oud Sublime	1900	U	2400
		B A D Femme (Dupe Carolina Herrera)	1650	M	2150
20		Bareeq Al Dhahab de Al Wataniah	1650	U	2150
21		BHARARA KING	4350	H	4850
22		Bharara Rose	5850	M	6350
		BINT AL AMAL (suave avainillado)	2650	M	3150
23		Club de nuit armaf ico \ nic	3200	H	3700
24		Club de nuit armaf intense	2550	H	3050
25		Club de nuit armaf oud	4150	M	4650
26		Club de nuit armaf Women	2350	U	2850

		Confidential	1700	U	2200
27		Confession Her	2700	M	3200
28		Confession HIS	2900	H	3400
29		Eclair	2100	M	2700
30		EMIR VOUX (Erva Pura)	2550	H	3050
31		Fakhar Black	2000	H	2500
32		Fakhar Rose	2000	M	2500
		FURSAN UNTAMED	1750	U	2250
		HARRIER PENDORA (Dupe invictus)	1850	H	2350
		HERCULES MAISON ALHAMBRA	1600	H	2100

33		Hawas	4250	U	4750
		JUBILIAN ROSE	1650	M	2150
34		KASHAF LATTAF	1450	U	1950
35		Khamrah	2000	U	2500
36		Khamrah Dukhan	1900	U	2400
37		Khamrah QAHWA	2000		2500
38		M.Alhambra N`2 Men DUPE 212 Men	1650	H	2150
39		Perfume Maison Alhambra Amberley Ombre Blue EDP	2250	H	2750
40		Musamam Men	3750	H	4150
41		Musamam Women	3200	M	3700

42		MY LIFE	1600	M	2100
43		Odissey Aqua	2150	H	2650
44		Odissey Homme	1950	H	2450
45		Odissey MANDARINE SKY	2350	U	2850
46		Odissey MEGA	1950	H	2450
47		Odissey MASHMELLOW	3250	U	3750
48		Odissey MANGO	3400	U	3900
49		Odissey SPECTRA	1900	U	2400
50		Odissey Tyrant	2050	H	2550
51		Paris Nort Express II Deux	3350	H	3850

52		Pendoro Enchantmen Blue (Dupe d&g light blue intense)	1750	M	2250
53		Perfume Ajmal Shadow Amor EDP	1600	M	2100
		PISA LATTAFA	3100	H	3600
54		PRECIEUX	3800	U	4300
		PRODIGY	2750	U	3250
55		QAED AL FURSAN UNLIMITED	1750	H	2250
		QAED AL FURSAN UNTAMED	1600	H	2100
56		Qissa Pink	1650	M	2150
57		Salvo Intense Dupe SAVAGE	1750	H	2250
58		Shaheen	2100	U	2600

		Shaheen SILVER	2350	H	2850
59		Taskeen Lactea Divina	1750	M	2250
		VOLARE ESTA PURO (DUPE ERVA PURA)	2350	H	2850
61		Volare Just For Men	1700	H	2200
62		Yara Blanco	1750	M	2250
63		Yara Candy	1850	M	2350
64		Yara ROSA	1750	M	2250
		Yara TOUS	1750	M	2250
65		WAZEER AL NOBLE	2450	U	2950
		WATANI	1650	M	2150